LG Auflage 30 - Wertung —Senioren | weibl.

StandNr: 33

Koziol, Britta #783

StartNr: 783

22. Oktober 2023 14:11
WF SpSch Rhynern

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

310.8

(296)

103.6 102.7 104.5
264 0 0 0 0O0O O ODO

25

408 (4.),408 (17.),343 (11.)

33.0 (5.),41.7 (19.), 42.0 (26.)

0.31 mm links, 0.31 mm hoch

1.25, horizontal: 1.22, vertikal: 1.27

Serie 1:
10.7*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.6
10.1—~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.5*
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.3* 106 *
10.6* 9.6 ¥
33.0 (5.), 58.0 (1.), 59.3 (10.)

0.73 mm links, 0.21 mm hoch
1.29, horizontal: 1.39, vertikal: 1.19

10.6 * 10.6 *
9.3 1 10.4*
41.7 (19.), 85.5 (15.), 90.0 (12.)

0.05 mm rechts, 0.80 mm hoch
1.40, horizontal: 1.25, vertikal: 1.54

10.6* 10.2*
10.5* 10.4*

42.0 (26.), 57.0 (25.), 89.9 (22.)
0.27 mm links, 0.07 mm tief
0.98, horizontal: 0.98, vertikal: 0.98

10.5*
10.8*

10.2*
10.3*

10.8*
10.7*

10.6*
10.2*

10.7*
10.3*




